Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2405GE25 R0115
V2211, V2212
Fourway Distribution Valves
CONNECTION VALVES FOR DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
PRODUCT DATA
Straight version
Angle version
Design

connection
V2212XD0020
V2212X wall Fourway distribution valve for two-pipe systems, angle version, wall
connection
V2212XE0020
V2211, V2212 FOURWAY DISTRIBUTION VALVES
Honeywell  Subject to change 3 EN0H-2405GE25 R0115
Accessories
Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe.
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring.
For valves with internal thread.
Valve size Pipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
3/8" (DN10) 10 mm FIG3/8CS10 1
3/8" (DN10) 12 mm FIG3/8CS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 10 mm FIG1/2CS10 1
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CS14 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15-10 10
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CS16 1
3/4" (DN20) 18 mm FIG3/4CS18 1
3/4" (DN20) 22 mm FIG3/4CS22 1
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft
steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.Max. operating
temperature 120°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
Compression fitting for COPPER and SOFT STEEL pipe.
Consisting of compression nut, compression ring and
support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Valve size Pipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
3/8" (DN10) 12 mm FIG3/8CSS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15 1
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16 1
1/2" (DN15) 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18 1
3/4" (DN20) 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18 1
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft
steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.Max. operating
temperature 120°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
Compression fitting for MULTILAYER pipe.
Consisting of compression nut,  compression ring and
support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Valve size Pipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2M16X2 1
NOTE: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating
pressure 10 bar.
Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe.
Consisting of one-piece (preassembled) nut.
Soft sealing connection.
For valves with external thread G3/4".
ConnectionPipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
G3/4" 10 mm FEG3/4CS10 1
G3/4" 12 mm FEG3/4CS12 1
G3/4" 14 mm FEG3/4CS14 1
G3/4" 14 mm FEG3/4CS14-10 10
G3/4" 15 mm FEG3/4CS15 1
G3/4" 15 mm FEG3/4CS15-10 10
G3/4" 16 mm FEG3/4CS16 1
G3/4" 18 mm FEG3/4CS18 1
NOTE: Reinforcing insert for copper or soft steel pipe with 1,0
mm wall thickness not required.
Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating
pressure 10 bar.

Part number Pcs/
pack
G3/4" 12x1,1 mmFEG3/4P12X1.1 1
G3/4" 16x1,5 mmFEG3/4P16X1.5 1
NOTE: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating
pressure 10 bar.
Compression fitting for PEX and MULTILAYER pipe.
Consisting of one-piece nut with preassembled anti-
torsion elastic compression ring and one-piece reinforcing
insert.
For valves with external thread G3/4".
ConnectionPipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
G3/4" 14x2 mm FEG3/4PM14X2 1
G3/4" 16x2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2 1
G3/4" 16x2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2-10 10
G3/4" 16x2.2 mmFEG3/4PM16X2.2 1
G3/4" 17x2 mm FEG3/4PM17X2 1
G3/4" 17x2 mm FEG3/4PM17X2-10 10
G3/4" 18x2 mm FEG3/4PM18X2 1
G3/4" 18x2 mm FEG3/4PM18X2-10 10
G3/4" 20x2 mm FEG3/4PM20X2 1
NOTE: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating
pressure 10 bar.
Chrome-plated precision steel riser tube
15 x 1 mm, length 1.100 mm VA2203A110